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120V, 60 Hz

Household Disposers

MODEL FEATURES PRICE

Evolution ® 200
• 1.0 HP
• Continuous feed
• Evolution ultra-quiet technology
• Evolution 3-stage grind technology
• Large grind chamber – 1180 ml
• Built-in air switch in chrome and brushed steel
• 6 Year guarantee
• Shipping weight 11.6 kg
• 42 units per pallet
• 1.01 cubic feet per unit; .029 cubic meters
• Includes cord and plug

Evolution ® 100
• .75 HP
• Continuous feed
• Evolution quieter technology
• Evolution 2-stage grind technology
• Large grind chamber – 1005 ml
• Built-in air switch in chrome and brushed steel
• 5 Year guarantee
• Shipping weight 8.8 kg
• 42 units per pallet
• .97 cubic feet per unit; .027 cubic meters
• Includes cord and plug

Model 66
• .75 HP
• Continuous feed
• 1-stage grind technology
• Large grind chamber – 980 ml
• Built-in air switch in chrome and brushed steel
• 4 Year guarantee
• Shipping weight 8.7 kg
• 72 units per pallet
• .63 cubic feet per unit; .018 cubic meters
• Includes cord and plug

Model 56
• .55 HP
• Continuous feed
• 1-stage grind technology
• Large grind chamber – 980 ml
• Built-in air switch in chrome and brushed steel
• 3 Year guarantee
• Shipping weight 8.1 kg
• 72 units per pallet
• .63 cubic feet per unit; .018 cubic meters
• Includes cord and plug

Model 46
• .55 HP
• Continuous feed
• 1-stage grind technology
• Large grind chamber – 980 ml
• 2 Year guarantee
• Shipping weight 7.7 kg
• 105 units per pallet
• .47 cubic feet per unit; .013 cubic meters
• Includes cord and plug
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Water Dispensing Technologies

MODEL FEATURES PRICE

The only filtration system designed for Steaming Hot Water TapsFiltration Systems

F-701R
• Reduces chlorine, taste and odor for clean, refreshing taste
• Additional lead protection and scale reduction capability
• Filters sediment at a 5 micron level
• Replacement filters sold in master packs of 4/2 packs

$232

• Dispenses near-boiling water
• 2.5 L stainless steel tank
• Dispenses 100 cups per hour 98°C
• 1300 watts, 120V
• Filter reduces chlorine taste, odor, water hardness, lead and turbidity
• 2 Year guarantee

Stainless steel tank and filtration cartridge
Steaming Hot
Water Tank & Filter

$748SWT-FLTR-4
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MODEL FEATURES PRICE

Water Dispensing Technologies (cont'd)

Steaming Hot 
Water Taps

HC1100 Series (Hot and Cool)
• F-HC1100C (Chrome)

HC3300 Series Hot and Cool

H3300 Series ONLY HOT WATER

• F-HC3300C (Chrome)

• F-HC1100BR (Brushed Steel)

• F-GN1100BR (Brushed Steel)

Finishes available upon request as special order

Finishes available upon request as special order

• F-HC1100BC (Brushed Chrome)
• F-HC1100PN (Polished Nickel)
• F-HC1100MBLK (Matte Black)
• F-HC1100ORB (Oil Rubbed Bronze)
• F-HC1100BIS (Biscuit)

GN1100 Series (Hot Only)
• F-GN1100C (Chrome)

• F-GN1100BC (Brushed Chrome)
• F-GN1100PN (Polished Nickel)
• F-GN1100MBLK (Matte Black)
• F-GN1100ORB (Oil Rubbed Bronze)
• F-GN1100BIS (Biscuit)

• Increases the height of faucet by 10 cm 
•  Available in chrome

• F-HC1100W (White)
• F-HC1100BLK (Gloss Black)
• F-HC1100FG (French Gold)
• F-HC1100MB (Mocha Bronze)

• F-GN1100W (White)
• F-GN1100BLK (Gloss Black)
• F-GN1100FG (French Gold)
• F-GN1100MB (Mocha Bronze)

$987

$1,125

$707

$820

$709

$823

$956

$540

$651

$774

• F-HC3300BR (Brushed Steel)

• F-H3300C (Chrome)

• F-H3300BR (Brushed Steel)

Faucet Extension (1100 Series Only)
$50
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Accessories

ITEM ITEMDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION
PRICE
EACH

PRICE
EACH

STP-SS
Stainless steel stopper

QLM-00
Quick Lock® Mount

STSR-SS
Strainer Basket and Plug
(for use with Evolution® 100
and 200) 

 

Stopper
STP-W(White)
STP-BIS (Biscuit)
STP-MB (Mocha Bronze)
STP-ORB (Oil Rubbed Bronze)
STP-MTBLK (Matte Black)

DWC-00
Dishwasher connector kit

FDT-00
Flexible discharge tube

WRN-00
Jam-Buster™ Wrench

STP-FG
French Gold finish stopper

FLG-SS
Polished stainless steel
sink flange 

Sink Flange
FLG-W (White)
FLG-BIS (Biscuit)
FLG-MB (Mocha Bronze)
FLG-ORB (Oil Rubbed Bronze)
FLG-MTBLK (Matte Black)

FLG-FG
French Gold finish
sink flange

FLG-SSLG
Deep stainless steel
sink flange for sinks up to
4.45 cm thick   

SMG-00
Standard mounting gasket
(for use with Models 46,
56, 66)  

DMG-00
Deluxe mounting gasket 

RSB-00
Removeable sound baffle 

STP-DS
Silver Saver™ stopper

STP-PL
Plastic stopper

$19 $10

$22

$52

$29

$16

$22

$9

$43

$54

$33

$28

$46

$56

$131

$12

$13

$9

8300D

72376D

75265

8301D

8772D

8305D
70129D

75083D

10082

9963D

9959D

8302D

QCB-AM
Anti-Microbial Quiet Collar®

Sink Baffle (for use with
Evolution® 100 and 200)  74653D

72375D

70117D
(White)
73323D
(Biscuit)
75073D

(Mocha Bronze)
75080D

(O.R. Bronze)
75094D

(Matte Black)

70908D
(White)
73170D
(Biscuit)
75069D

(Mocha Bronze)
75076D

(O.R. Bronze)
75090D

(Matte Black)

75087D

8306D
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Adicionales

MODELO DESCRIPCIÓN PRECIO

STC-BB

STC-BIS

STC-BLK

STC-CHRM

STC-CRB

STC-FG

SINK TOP 73274L

SINK TOP 73274B

SINK TOP 73274A

SINK TOP 73274K

SINK TOP 73274M

SINK TOP 73274G

$122

$89

$89

$104

$122

$104

MODELO DESCRIPCIÓN PRECIO

STC-MB

STC-MTBLK

STC-ORB

STC-PN

STC-SN

STC-WH

SINK TOP 73274D

SINK TOP 73274C

SINK TOP 73274E

SINK TOP 73274N

SINK TOP 73274

SINK TOP 73274J

$104

$104

$104

$122

$104

$89



TÉRMINOS Y CONDICIONES

•

• 

Por ser nuestra línea de productos de importación, las listas de precios se manejan  en dólares americanos y los artículos
se liquidan en dolares
día de pago esto para evitar que paguen al tipo de cambio que maneje el banco o diario oficial. Los precios no incluyen IVA.

El flete en todos los casos es por cobrar, con excepción de las ciudades de Monterrey, México, Guadalajara y sus zonas

 americanos o pesos mexicanos al tipo de cambio que HOMEA  este manejando el 

metropolitanas; siempre y cuando la orden de compra sea de un mínimo de $500.00 USD + IVA. 
•No nos hacemos responsables por los riesgos del transporte, por lo que es necesario inspeccionar perfectamente la mer-
cancia recibida, y en caso de ser necesaria, efectuar la reclamación con anotación en la guía y fotografías del daño. Solo en
caso de que la mercancía  recibida sea mayor a 10 piezas se otorgará un plazo de 48 horas para su reclamación.

PAGOS.
Para compras regulares de mercancía, el pago se realiza por anticipado a tráves de depósito bancario, es necesario contar 
con número de referencia para poder realizar el depósito el cual debe de ser consultado con su ejecutivo de cuenta. 

•P
•

ara órdenes de producto especiales o manter
Una vez que se haya recibido la confirmación de sus pedidos por escrito, no se aceptan cambios o cancelaciones.

ial SKU será necesario un anticipo del 50%.

DEVOLUCIONES

• 

•  Toda la devolución debe tener una autorización previa por escrito por parte de HOMEA
•Únicamente se aceptan devoluciones de productos que manejamos para entrega inmediata.
• Es necesario que el producto a devolver se encuentre en perfecto estado así como su empaque, es decir, en condiciones 
de venderse como producto nuevo.
•Toda devolución causará un 20% de cargo.

algún daño, no se aceptará y por consiguiente no se emitirá ninguna nota de crédito. 
•Nos reservamos el derecho de aceptar o no una devolución.
•No se aceptan devoluciones despúes de 30 días de haber recibido el material.
•No se aceptan devoluciones de productos que no son SK

Toda devolución debe ser hecha con flete pagado por quien lo envía y asumir el riesgo de envío; si el producto presenta

U.
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